List of candidates provisionally shortlisted for interview for PhD Admissions
August 2015 in the School of Biology.

Candidates should provide original documents supporting the minimum
eligibility criteria (as advertised and stated in your application) for verification
at the time of interview, failing which the candidate’s selection will be cancelled.
Candidates should be prepared to be present for interview on three days 25,26
and 27t June 2015.

Reporting time: 9.00 AM 25 June 2015
Venue: [ISER- Thiruvananthapuram Transit Campus located in the Department

of Computer Science and Engineering, College of Engineering Trivandrum (CET),
Kulathoor Road, Thiruvananthapuram.

SI.No. Application Number Applicant Name
1 1516-1111179 ZAID KAMAL MADNI
2 1516-1111185 Arita Acharjee
3 1516-1111440 CHANDRAKANT MALLICK
4 1516-1111452 Swati Gupta
5 1516-1111457 Ananya Ray
6 1516-1111465 Meenu Bala
7 1516-1111502 Vishnu Prasoodanan
8 1516-1111531 Ganesh Pai B
9 1516-1111609 Sandeep Rai Kaushik

10
11
12

1516-1111617
1516-1111633
1516-1111657

Mohammed Adnan Mohammed Haneef
Qureshi

Pulak Kumar

Athulya Girish K

13 1516-1111761 MEHAK BANSAL

14 1516-1111819 PRIYATHACV

15 1516-1111840 Kasturi Chandra

16 1516-1111926 Shaarvari Prakash Bhat
17 1516-1111942 AKHIL K MOHAN

18 1516-1111994 MAINAK PRATIM JHA
19 1516-1112006 Preeti Moar

20 1516-1112012 ROHINI ROY

21 1516-1112030 Anjali P

22 1516-1112074 KEERTHI R BABU

23 1516-1112117 NIKITA SHARMA

24 1516-1112136 ANJALI DIXIT

25 1516-1112141 Danish Eqbal

26 1516-1112183 PRAGYA SINHA

27 1516-1112184 chandan kumar

28 1516-1112185 Chirantani Mukherjee



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

1516-1112254
1516-1112267
1516-1112290
1516-1112293
1516-1112304
1516-1112308
1516-1112336
1516-1112373
1516-1112417
1516-1112437
1516-1112497
1516-1112499
1516-1112585
1516-1112626
1516-1112627
1516-1112689
1516-1112710
1516-1112740
1516-1112765
1516-1112854
1516-1112868
1516-1112909
1516-1112910
1516-1112922
1516-1112945
1516-1112979
1516-1112987
1516-1112989
1516-1113034
1516-1113145
1516-1113182
1516-1113193
1516-1113217
1516-1113244
1516-1113299
1516-1113309
1516-1113351
1516-1113358
1516-1113412
1516-1113470
1516-1113656
1516-1113673
1516-1113706
1516-1113707
1516-1113748
1516-1113805

Rajarshi Batabyal
Navaneetha Krishnan J
NAVEEN BAID

ANUJ RAMESHKUMAR TRIVEDI

BAHEERATHAN M
Rakshika Lakshmi
Sahana TG

Satyajeet Das
DEVADATHAN V S
Satyabrata Nayak
Zeeshan Akhtar Khan
Stephen Salazar
SOMAVALLY

AAKASH KUMAR MANDAL
RESMI RAJEEV
MOHAMMAD SHARIQ
Richa Pant

Shivkumar Biradar
SARA ANISA GEORGE
CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA
Chinnu Rose Joseph
DHANYA RADHAKRISHNAN
sujata kumari

Vinay B

Mayuri Ghosh

VIKAS TRIPATH

ANJU SURESH

Preeti Umarao

Aman Dongre
NITHINYA R

Deepa Noble
Nishanth

MANU N M

Himanshu Rohira
Pronoy Baidya
SULFATH TP

vibala

Ashok S

DIPIKA MISHRA
Natasha Gabriella Soares
Anurag Raj

ARPITA DEVI

PRATIVA MAJEE
ANUMEHA SAHA
Mayuri Mukherjee
RIXON RAJ



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1516-1113825
1516-1113849
1516-1113874
1516-1113891
1516-1113892
1516-1113994
1516-1113997
1516-1114008
1516-1114058
1516-1114067
1516-1114217
1516-1114252
1516-1114281
1516-1114299
1516-1114307
1516-1114380
1516-1114521
1516-1114526
1516-1114617
1516-1114624
1516-1114638
1516-1114681
1516-1114728
1516-1114765
1516-1114793
1516-1114816
1516-1114952
1516-1114967
1516-1115013
1516-1115024
1516-1115113
1516-1115213
1516-1115283
1516-1115335
1516-1115348
1516-1115363
1516-1115395
1516-1115493
1516-1115578
1516-1115579
1516-1115614
1516-1115699
1516-1115788
1516-1115790
1516-1115795
1516-1115850

Matta Divya

Chaudhary Nazia

Aditi Kaushik

Ankit Singla

Shatarupa Sarkar
Anurag Ramsuman Mishra
AISHWARYA RAMAKRISHNAN IYER
Jasmin G Russel
PRANJAL KUMAR

Komal Patel

Bhushan Dhamale
rutuparna jena

Anagha S

Shalaka Tatyasaheb Patil
NIRANJAN KUMAR
Indrani Mukhopadhyay
Satyajeet Rao

Priya Katiyar
TATHAGATA PAL

Ansil BR

SRASHTI GOPAL GOYAL
Shweta Gopalakrishnan
Amritha P Kumar
DEEPIKA KANDILYA
Shruti Bhargava

Tiyasha Sarkar

ANAS AHMAD
RITUPARNA SAHA

Syed Muntazir Andrabi
ARYALAKSHMI C
Aswathy S L

Usmani Reesha Shaukat
NAVYA K K

KIRAN KUMAR R
RAJSHREE

ARCHANA A

VARUN SAXENA
Manoranjan Maharana
Anuj Nikhilesh Kale
SHREYASI DAS

Jaiswar Praveen Ramlal
PRIJESH K

Mahima

KAILASH PRASAD PRAJAPATI
sudeshna banerjee
MALLESWARA RAOPRKD



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

1516-1115851
1516-1115863
1516-1115876
1516-1115879
1516-1115990
1516-1116007
1516-1116055
1516-1116084
1516-1116147
1516-1116155
1516-1116177
1516-1116178
1516-1116204
1516-1116212
1516-1116256
1516-1116275
1516-1116313
1516-1116376
1516-1116413
1516-1116428
1516-1116481
1516-1116584
1516-1116585
1516-1116616
1516-1116647
1516-1116713
1516-1116735
1516-1116789
1516-1116892
1516-1116911
1516-1116927
1516-1116937
1516-1116950
1516-1117069
1516-1117086
1516-1117092
1516-1117110
1516-1117166
1516-1117276
1516-1117280
1516-1117292
1516-1117317
1516-1117326
1516-1117344
1516-1117381
1516-1117487

SHASHANK SAURAV
Megha Jain

Amber Gupta
NENA SINGH

JATIN BEHARI
SHARATH BABU B N

Passong Immanual Ramwaizuala Chhakchhuak

Lakshmi Krupa S

Jervis Leo Cyril Fernandes
BHAGYA LAKSHMI R
Nivedya S

Dhanur P lyer
CHANDRA BOSE
DHRISHYA DHARMAPAL
JYOTIRMAYA MATHAN
SARITA

Snigdha Guha

anushree

LOHAR SUMITRA ASHOK
SUNIL KUMAR

Abhik Paul

ANWESHA DASGUPTA
NAMIT DEY

Pratyay Seth

UMATE NACHIKET SHANKAR
Poonam Yadav

Anoop Kumar V

Pearl Braganza

Pankaj Kumar Chauhan
Marina Victor
ASWATHY AR

SURAJIT CHAKRABORTY
Rina Yadav

DILIP MV

Lavanya Karunakaran
RAUBINS KUMAR
Preethi Jampala

Lipi Das

SWATI SWAGATIKA
AYAN BANERJEE
Pratibha Baveja
PUNAM BALA
SMITHAAS

SHABNA S

Jijimole GR

FARHAN AKHTAR



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

1516-1117505
1516-1117512
1516-1117539
1516-1117542
1516-1117546
1516-1117580
1516-1117587
1516-1117608
1516-1117738
1516-1117817
1516-1117846
1516-1117943
1516-1117945
1516-1117999
1516-1118025
1516-1118046
1516-1118067
1516-1118137
1516-1118162
1516-1118233
1516-1118239
1516-1118338
1516-1118347
1516-1118360
1516-1118396
1516-1118406
1516-1118412
1516-1118442
1516-1118489
1516-1118568
1516-1118570
1516-1118608
1516-1118680
1516-1118741
1516-1118785
1516-1118813
1516-1118871
1516-1118913
1516-1118969
1516-1118973
1516-1118995
1516-1119029
1516-1119047
1516-1119068
1516-1119070
1516-1119125

Subham Banerjee
SWASTI DHAGAT

ANOOP VS

shalaka agarwal

SOUMIK RAY

Rose Davis

Chinta Sidharthan

Rishita Chatterjee
JOYDEEP NAG

Prakash Kalwani
PURNENDU GHOSH
VANDNA

sherin

FEMI ANNA THOMAS
Sajeev T K

Monisa Mujawar
MONIKA SHARMA
Tapasuita Gurung
SHACHI SALUJA

SUDATTA BANERJEE

EBSY JAIMON

SHIVANJALI SHIVAJI KAPSE
DEEPTHI JOSEPH

Rokkam Suman Rao
RISHITH RAVINDRAN
Chilakala Gangi Reddy
Joel Parsottam Christie
Sneha Kulkarni

MEERA V

Sweety Sharma

Javed Akhtar

NAINI SHIBOJYOTI CHAKRABORTY
FAZLUR RAHMAN
Vishwanath Sadanand Khadye
Selveshwari S

SREEJAPS

GAYATHRI SREEDHARAN
RAJIVA JI

Praveen V Prasad

aamir khan

VASANTHI

AMRENDRA KUMAR
MYDHILY NAIRR B
Prasana Manikanda Kartik J
AMITA GAUTAM GHADGE
SATHISH M



213 1516-1119129
214 1516-1119154
215 1516-1119181
216 1516-1119202
217 1516-1119216
218 1516-1119247
219 1516-1119266
220 1516-1119272
221 1516-1119279
222 1516-1119352
223 1516-1119500
224 1516-1119520
225 1516-1119597
226 1516-1119644

SAKTHI SREE M

Bugga Paramesha
Aslam Muhyidheen
RANJAN KUMAR
Anuradha Pandit
Asha R Bhat

Ashwini G

Sohenii Bhattacharjee
SURBHI VERMA

lamis javid

MANASI ANIL PATIL
Kalyanikrishna
Subramoni Hariharan
APARNA CHAKKAMADATHIL RAJEEV

227 1516-1119682 ANKUR SHARMA
228 1516-1119814 RESHMA K M

229 1516-1119825 PRAJEESH KV

230 1516-1119827 IMAN BISWAS

231 1516-1119840 Salik Miskat Borbora
232 1516-1119848 Alaumy Joshi

233 1516-1119851 SHYLAJA R MENON
234 1516-1119856 ANJANA SOMAN

235 1516-1119916 ANIL BANKATI JOGDAND
236 1516-1115730 Chetkar Chandra Keshavam
237 1516-1118660 AJAY B

238 1516-1119050 SUBHASHINI GOVINDARAI

239 1516-1114030 VarshaNT
240 1516-1117310 SOUMYA VYV
241 1516-1114942 Neeraja Revi

242 1516-1112019 Lijy K Babu



